Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

KAVITA
KIRAN

PRADNYA
PRASAD

KANDOLKAR|

SAPNA
VASUDEV

SAWANT

SNEJANA
SPENCER|

MAPARI

PEREIRA

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Office of
Assistant
Engineer SD
III, WD VIII
WRD,
Karaswada

502

‘ 18 ‘ 331 ‘

12

863

11

874

2- Mahatma
Jyotiba Phule
High School,
Mushir Wado,
Colvale(South
Wing)

328 ‘

136 ‘

137 ‘

35

636

645

3- Govt.
Primary
School,
Chicalim,
Colvale,
(West Wing)

s |

141 ‘

137 ‘

12

718

17

735

4- Govt.
Primary
School,
Koniwado,
Colvale

342 ‘

127 ‘

593

10

603

5- Village

Panchayat
Building,
Colvale

o |

176 ‘

12

376

381

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
Tarwado,
Colvale
(North Wing)

146 ‘

166 ‘

358

362

7- Govt.
Primary
School,
Tarvado,
Colvale
(South Wing)

213 ‘

253 ‘

580

587

8- St. Clara
High School,
Assonora
(East Wing)

192 ‘

131 ‘

398

402




9- St. Clara
High School,
Assonora
(West Wing)

143

| w

165

358

363

10

10- Village

Panchayat

Assonora,
(North Wing)

269

228

567

570

11

11- Village

Panchayat

Assonora,
(South Wing)

260

e

344

661

18

679

12

12- Govt.
Primary
School,
Moitem,

Assonora

(West Wing)

197

142

392

395

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School,
Moitem,

Assonora

(East Wing)

323

292

677

685

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School,

Mazilwado,
Revora (West
wing)

169

93

299

303

15

15- Govt.
High School,
Nadora,
Revora

319

‘ 117 ‘

160

613

618

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School,

Mazilwado,

Revora (East
Wing )

211

‘153‘

146

522

526

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School,

Karkechowal,
Revora

280

‘ 182 ‘

107

582

587

18

18- Shree
Shantadurga
High School,
Talapwada,
Pirna (North

Wing)

173

142

414

05

419




19- Shree
Shantadurga
High School,
Talapwada,
Pirna (South

Wing)

19

237 ‘ 94 ‘ 87 ‘ 9

427

434

20- Govt.
Primary
20 School,
Tanodiwada,
Pirna

233 ‘ 66 ‘ 169 ‘ 2

470

479

21- Govt.
Primary
School, Kel,
Pirna

21

247 ‘ 90 ‘ 210 ‘ 1

548

553

22- Govt.
Primary
School,
Madant,

Nadora (East
Wing)

22

93 ‘ 55 ‘ 243 ‘ 9

400

405

23- Govt.
Primary
School,
Madant,

Nadora (West
Wing)

23

208 ‘ 103 ‘ 177 ‘ 5

493

496

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling
Station

5605 ‘ 1984 ‘ 4163 ‘ 193

11945

156

12101

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

30 ‘ 12 ‘ 81 ‘ 2

125

127

Total Votes
Polled

5635 ‘ 1996 ‘ 4244 ‘ 195

12070

158

12228




