

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		KAVITA KIRAN KANDOLKAR	PRADNYA PRASAD SAWANT	SAPNA VASUDEV MAPARI	SNEJANA SPENCER PEREIRA				
1	1- Office of Assistant Engineer SD III, WD VIII WRD, Karaswada	502	18	331	12	863	11	874	0
2	2- Mahatma Jyotiba Phule High School, Mushir Wado, Colvale(South Wing)	328	136	137	35	636	9	645	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, Chicalim, Colvale, (West Wing)	428	141	137	12	718	17	735	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, Koniwado, Colvale	342	121	127	3	593	10	603	0
5	5- Village Panchayat Building, Colvale	92	96	176	12	376	5	381	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, Tarwado, Colvale (North Wing)	146	41	166	5	358	4	362	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Tarvado, Colvale (South Wing)	213	106	253	8	580	7	587	0
8	8- St. Clara High School, Assonora (East Wing)	192	70	131	5	398	4	402	0

9	9- St. Clara High School, Assonora (West Wing)	143	44	165	6	358	5	363	0
10	10- Village Panchayat Assonora, (North Wing)	269	63	228	7	567	3	570	0
11	11- Village Panchayat Assonora, (South Wing)	260	49	344	8	661	18	679	0
12	12- Govt. Primary School, Moitem, Assonora (West Wing)	197	52	142	1	392	3	395	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Moitem, Assonora (East Wing)	323	61	292	1	677	8	685	0
14	14- Govt. Primary School, Mazilwado, Revora (West wing)	169	35	93	2	299	4	303	0
15	15- Govt. High School, Nadora, Revora	319	117	160	17	613	5	618	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School, Mazilwado, Revora (East Wing)	211	153	146	12	522	4	526	0
17	17- Govt. Primary School, Karkechowal, Revora	280	182	107	13	582	5	587	0
18	18- Shree Shantadurga High School, Talapwada, Pirna (North Wing)	173	91	142	8	414	05	419	0

19	19- Shree Shantadurga High School, Talapwada, Pirna (South Wing)	237 94 87 9	427	7	434	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School, Tanodiwada, Pirna	233 66 169 2	470	9	479	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School, Kel, Pirna	247 90 210 1	548	5	553	0
22	22- Govt. Primary School, Madant, Nadora (East Wing)	93 55 243 9	400	5	405	0
23	23- Govt. Primary School, Madant, Nadora (West Wing)	208 103 177 5	493	3	496	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		5605 1984 4163 193	11945	156	12101	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		30 12 81 2	125	2	127	0
Total Votes Polled		5635 1996 4244 195	12070	158	12228	0